Transforestiere 2021 - Dimanche

Engreux 4.7.2021
ASUB
Filip Debloudts & Dirk GENAR 2/2 0.K.
Antwerp Orienteers

Course : E1 Coureur long
Distance : 17400m (Climbing 660m)

Time : 4:30:20 (15'32"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:11:26 344m 33'14"/km
00:02:37 00:14:03 164m 15'57"/km
00:16:32 00:30:35 605m 27'20"/km
00:07:58 00:38:33 136m 58'35"/km
00:15:45 00:54:18 682m 23'06"/km
00:09:46 01:04:04 436m 22'24"/km
00:04:24 01:08:28 365m 12'03"/km
00:07:19 01:15:47 417m 17'33"/km
00:05:13 01:21:00 430m 12'08"/km
00:05:45 01:26:45 259m 22'12"/km
00:05:10 01:31:55 475m 10'53"/km
00:04:47 01:36:42 496m  9'39"/km
00:03:56 01:40:38 386m 10'11"/km
00:04:40 01:45:18 516m  9'03"/km
00:05:34 01:50:52 404m 13'47"/km
00:27:58 02:18:50 2421m 11'33"/km
00:03:51 02:22:41 228m 16'53"/km
00:01:58 02:24:39 201m  9'47"/km
00:07:35 02:32:14 413m 18'22"/km
00:20:30 02:52:44 2511m  8'10"/km
00:08:53 03:01:37 697m 12'45"/km
00:07:55 03:09:32 471m 16'48"/km
00:11:39 03:21:11 832m 14'00"/km
00:02:43 03:23:54 173m 15'42"/km
00:06:40 03:30:34 376m 17'44"/km
00:03:43 03:34:17 323m 11'30"/km
00:02:07 03:36:24 153m 13'50"/km
00:08:07 03:44:31 438m 18'32"/km
00:05:56 03:50:27 367m 16'10"/km
00:12:24 04:02:51 370m 33'31"/km
00:09:20 04:12:11  252m 37'02"/km
00:11:13 04:23:24 634m 17'42"/km
00:03:18 04:26:42 198m 16'40"/km
00:03:02 04:29:44 158m 19'12"/km
00:00:36 04:30:20 74m  8'06"/km
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Full result on Webres

1. Renaud Van Wetter & Sébastien HENR(Gt5&:16


https://www.asub-orientation.org
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